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2024-2025

II

Course 

Code
Day Date Time

AS107 Tuesday 27-05-2025
2.00 pm to 

4.00 pm

AS106

CH101

EX102

CV102

ME104 Monday 02-06-2025
2.00 pm to 

4.00 pm

Verified and Approved by

Mrs. Ranjana Badre

Controller of Examinations

Applied Mechanics

Engineering Graphics

Prepared by

Mr. Nikhil Bhalerao and Mr. Rahul Patil

Assistant Controller of Examinations

FIRST YEAR BTECH 2019 PATTERN BACKLOG 

END SEMESTER EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 2024-2025

Thursday

Saturday 31-05-2025
2.00 pm to 

4.00 pm

Course Name

Statistics and Integral Calculus

Engineering Physics

29-05-2025
2.00 pm to 

4.00 pm

Science of Nature

Electrical and

 Electronics Engineering

TIME TABLE FOR EXAMINATION 

Alandi (D), Pune - 412105 ACADEMIC YEAR

EXAMINATION SECTION SEMESTER


