Academy of Engineering (An Autonomous Institute Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University)		TIME TABLE FOR EXAMINATION		
Alandi (D), Pune - 412105		ACADEMIC YEAR		2024-2025
EXAMINATION SECTION		SEMESTER		II
FIRST YEAR BTECH 2019 PATTERN BACKLOG END SEMESTER EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 2024-2025				
Course Code	Course Name	Day	Date	Time
AS107	Statistics and Integral Calculus	Tuesday	27-05-2025	2.00 pm to 4.00 pm
AS106	Engineering Physics	Thursday	29-05-2025	2.00 pm to 4.00 pm
CH101	Science of Nature			
EX102	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	Saturday	31-05-2025	2.00 pm to 4.00 pm
CV102	Applied Mechanics			
ME104	Engineering Graphics	Monday	02-06-2025	2.00 pm to 4.00 pm
Prepared by			Verified and Approved by	
Mr. Nikhil Bhalerao and Mr. Rahul Patil Assistant Controller of Examinations			Mrs. Ranjana Badre Controller of Examinations	